
Combination
Total 

Points
Position

lilly sullivan(2023400) ON My lil rockin rox(9637112) 9 1

Lucy McCarthy(2024184) ON Lenamore Jump For Joy(9574564) 9 1

Robbie Sheehan(2023768) ON Cappagh Kim(4427543) 4 2

Nicole Brennan(2023685) ON Coneybeg Star(9575801) 3 3

Conor Brennan(2022337) ON Litening Jack(9569400) 2 4

David Brennan(2023863) ON Litening Jack(9569400) 2 4

Ella Mullins(2024299) ON Riversdale Buzz(3165305) 2 4

Ruairi O Neill(2024286) ON Borovale silver lady(4407590) 2 4

Sarah O'Neill(2021632) ON Coolgrey Xena(5757802) 2 4

Abbie Oakey(2019024) ON Oopy(2910304) 1 5

Alex Sheehan(2024216) ON Cuffesgrange Golden Girl(9588965) 1 5

Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Is Fearr An Star(9606185) 1 5

Anna Kenny (2024599) ON Kalahari Cleopatra(20084896) 1 5

Annalise Cullen(2013812) ON Cornafest Fred(9637982) 1 5

Aoife Seery(2024592) ON Ivoryheights Mimosa(9637933) 1 5

Ava Dowley(2021916) ON Magical Milly(5448693) 1 5

Ciara Ryan (2023396) ON Desiderata(9565985) 1 5

Daniel Tubbritt(2021964) ON Killard Zucolade(9574318) 1 5

Hannah Willis(2022501) ON Brookhall Ana Marie(9636053) 1 5

Heather Byrne(2015082) ON Cuffesgrange Boomerang(4801304) 1 5

Isobel Sheehan(2021697) ON Ardfry Chiswick(4298326) 1 5

Isobel Sheehan(2021697) ON Black Daisy(9636168) 1 5

Isobel Sheehan(2021697) ON Cappagh Kim(4427543) 1 5

Jamie Hargaden(2022939) ON Ivoryheights Ella(9582283) 1 5

Jane Byrne(2023835) ON Mister Blue(9577462) 1 5

Kate Keogh(2024449) ON Miss Holly G(3043067) 1 5

Mai Monahan(2022667) ON Moelyparc Gold Gift(9636745) 1 5

Mosie Murphy(2016190) ON Dolly and Ellen(3122802) 1 5

Robyn Fitzpatrick(2022169) ON Inishannon(9514244) 1 5

Shauna Curtis(2018823) ON Ash Havens Caio Star(7031440) 1 5

Stephen Hughes(2016791) ON Milford King Midas(9637559) 1 5

Ted Fagan (2024409) ON Derraveragh Two Tone(9637301) 1 5

Ted Fagan (2024409) ON Woodpark Raphael(9571753) 1 5

128 50cm

Lucy McCarthy(2024184) ON Lenamore Jump For Joy(9574564) 13 1

lilly sullivan(2023400) ON My lil rockin rox(9637112) 7 2

Holly Mulder(2024435) ON Temple (IHR)(5597915) 6 3

Robbie Sheehan(2023768) ON Cappagh Kim(4427543) 3 4

Jack Galway (2020602) ON Cratloe Tommy(2992294) 2 5

Jack Galway (2020602) ON Sabrina (NL)(9636281) 2 5

Michaela Dunne(2023801) ON Deeper Shade(9572606) 2 5

Ruairi O Neill(2024286) ON Borovale silver lady(4407590) 2 5

Arthur Sheane(2024702) ON Ballycommon Silver(3091336) 1 6

Ciara Murphy(2011105) ON Captain Commons(9571359) 1 6



Conor Brennan(2022337) ON Litening Jack(9569400) 1 6

Doireann Killoran (2017246) ON Kinnegads Little Rocket(6062603) 1 6

Ella Mullins(2024299) ON Riversdale Buzz(3165305) 1 6

Fionn White(2024883) ON Bolt(2872104) 1 6

Holly Halford(2024597) ON Filco(3008922) 1 6

Jane Byrne(2023835) ON Mister Blue(9577462) 1 6

Kiera McGrath(2021870) ON Millfield Daz(4719933) 1 6

Mai Monahan(2022667) ON Moelyparc Gold Gift(9636745) 1 6

Mia Murphy(2024196) ON Dapple Dancer(9569385) 1 6

Robyn McCormack(2015726) ON Miss Lexi(1602252) 1 6

Ted Fagan (2024409) ON Derraveragh Two Tone(9637301) 1 6

128 60cm

Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Mc Kay(4578494) 15 1

lilly sullivan(2023400) ON My lil rockin rox(9637112) 12 2

Noah Cahill(2023812) ON knockbrack(IHR)(4905347) 11 3

Lucy McCarthy(2024184) ON Lenamore Jump For Joy(9574564) 10 4

Ella Mullins(2024299) ON Riversdale Buzz(3165305) 9 5

Jack Galway (2020602) ON Cratloe Tommy(2992294) 9 5

Ciara Ryan (2023396) ON Desiderata(9565985) 8 6

Jack Galway (2020602) ON Sabrina (NL)(9636281) 8 6

Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Is Fearr An Star(9606185) 7 7

Nicole Brennan(2023685) ON Coneybeg Star(9575801) 7 7

Robyn Fitzpatrick(2022169) ON Inishannon(9514244) 7 7

Alex Sheehan(2024216) ON Cuffesgrange Golden Girl(9588965) 6 8

Michaela Dunne(2023801) ON Deeper Shade(9572606) 6 8

Sean Tracy(2023820) ON Pepper And Spice(9570258) 6 8

Daniel Tubbritt(2021964) ON Killard Zucolade(9574318) 5 9

Katie Colton (2023750) ON Knocknamonagh girl(5821682) 5 9

Kiera McGrath(2021870) ON Millfield Daz(4719933) 5 9

Mai Monahan(2022667) ON Moelyparc Gold Gift(9636745) 5 9

Robyn McOwan(2020283) ON Cocky Rocky(9572891) 5 9

Ruairi O Neill(2024286) ON Borovale silver lady(4407590) 5 9

Ally Duffy(2022147) ON Cappagh Knight(9574504) 4 10

Isobel Sheehan(2021697) ON Ardfry Chiswick(4298326) 4 10

Saoirse O'Neill(2014827) ON Noble Sparkle(4845426) 4 10

Sarah O'Neill(2021632) ON Coolgrey Xena(5757802) 4 10

Ailbhe Hartford(2023619) ON Kiltormer Flyer(9577590) 3 11

Conor Brennan(2022337) ON Litening Jack(9569400) 3 11

Darragh Costello(2021882) ON Woodviews Charlie(4272794) 3 11

Emily Moloney(2015683) ON Expresso(5307501) 3 11

Emily Moloney(2015683) ON Magneto Cobra(9575292) 3 11

Heather Byrne(2015082) ON Cuffesgrange Boomerang(4801304) 3 11

Isobel Sheehan(2021697) ON Cappagh Kim(4427543) 3 11

Kate Keogh(2024449) ON Miss Holly G(3043067) 3 11

Kate Maloney(2023800) ON Dingle June(9607438) 3 11



Mia Murphy(2024196) ON Dapple Dancer(9569385) 3 11

Robbie Sheehan(2023768) ON Cappagh Kim(4427543) 3 12

Abbie Oakey(2019024) ON Oopy(2910304) 2 12

Alanna Fagan(2021757) ON Derraveragh Two Tone(9637301) 2 12

Daisy Smith(2023422) ON Walter (IHS)(5761723) 2 12

David Brennan(2023863) ON Litening Jack(9569400) 2 12

Emily Moloney(2015683) ON Little Tayto(6825661) 2 12

Holly Mulder(2024435) ON Temple (IHR)(5597915) 2 12

James Cleary(2024033) ON JK007(9605863) 2 12

Jamie Hargaden(2022939) ON Ipley Shiraz(9606249) 2 12

Jamie Hargaden(2022939) ON Windale Honey Bee(9583055) 2 12

Kate Drea(2022686) ON Sunshine Sheltie(4568391) 2 12

Megan Hughes(2022336) ON Apollo (HPA)(9604663) 2 12

Páidí McKiernan(2014110) ON X Zibit(4688175) 2 12

Pierce Costello(2016756) ON Lord of the Night(9602435) 2 12

Ruth Brannigan(2018780) ON Rulahisu Poppy(5828071) 2 12

Ted Fagan (2024409) ON Woodpark Raphael(9571753) 2 12

Aaron Costello(2021881) ON Uptown Calverstown(5892463) 1 13

Alanna Fagan(2021757) ON Little Bob(2836190) 1 13

Fionn White(2024883) ON Bolt(2872104) 1 13

Grace Ormond(2024843) ON Coneybeg Star(9575801) 1 13

Hannah Byrne (2023118) ON Tommy From Rockstown(4629668) 1 13

Hugo Segrave(2024157) ON Barravelley Lil(9637610) 1 13

Isobel Salter(2024254) ON Ballyowens Belle(595269) 1 13

James Brennan(2018650) ON Litening Jack(9569400) 1 13

Kacey-lou Carberry (2022721) ON Greybrook Polo(9567197) 1 13

Leo Dunne (2012282) ON Deeper Shade(9572606) 1 13

Mary Fitzgerald(2022123) ON Rossco Diamond(7008017) 1 13

Mosie Murphy(2016190) ON Dolly and Ellen(3122802) 1 13

Roisin Burns(2018987) ON Monserrat Seamist(3014185) 1 13

Sophie Byrne(2023390) ON Droum Roan(9637115) 1 13

Stephen Hughes(2016791) ON Apollo (HPA)(9604663) 1 13

Stephen Hughes(2016791) ON Comforting Ella(5639336) 1 13

Tadhg Stafford(2019067) ON Tobergregan brownie(5800436) 1 13

128 70cm

Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Mc Kay(4578494) 69 1

Kiera McGrath(2021870) ON Tabita Piccalo(9584761) 40 2

Jack Galway (2020602) ON Sabrina (NL)(9636281) 39 3

Hannah Willis(2022501) ON Brookhall Ana Marie(9636053) 37 4

Jack Galway (2020602) ON Cratloe Tommy(2992294) 37 4

Kiera McGrath(2021870) ON Tabita Carwyn(9602442) 37 4

Sarah O'Neill(2021632) ON Coolgrey Xena(5757802) 29 5

Isobel Sheehan(2021697) ON Ardfry Chiswick(4298326) 25 6

Ciara Wafer(2023777) ON My Milltown Molly(5406847) 24 7

Cora O'Donnell(2022579) ON Thistletown Dinny(5081544) 24 7

Nicole Brennan(2023685) ON Jim Jim(4829781) 22 8



Isobel Salter(2024254) ON Ballyowens Belle(595269) 21 9

Katie Wafer (2023813) ON Castle Selena(9637337) 21 9

Nicole Brennan(2023685) ON Coneybeg Star(9575801) 21 9

Annie Boland(2020472) ON Clonakilla Hurley(5239771) 20 10

Alanna Fagan(2021757) ON Little Bob(2836190) 18 11

Annie Boland(2020472) ON Ballycommon Silver(3091336) 18 11

aoife browne(2023646) ON The Candy Stripe Man(3156581) 18 11

Isobel Sheehan(2021697) ON Cappagh Kim(4427543) 18 11

Robyn O'Donoghue(2024426) ON Monserrat mystro(3091666) 18 11

Sallyanne Geoghegan(2016150) ON Paulank Chaffinch(9636547) 18 11

Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Is Fearr An Star(9606185) 17 12

Ava Dowley(2021916) ON Magical Milly(5448693) 16 13

Jamie Hargaden(2022939) ON Ipley Shiraz(9606249) 16 13

Jamie Hargaden(2022939) ON Ivoryheights Ella(9582283) 15 14

Alanna Fagan(2021757) ON Derraveragh Two Tone(9637301) 14 15

Anna Sheehan(2017139) ON Cuffesgrange Miniature Hero(5863337) 14 15

Robyn McOwan(2020283) ON Cocky Rocky(9572891) 14 15

Cormac Browne(2023067) ON Mister OMALLEY(6049106) 13 16

Aoife Seery(2024592) ON Ivoryheights Mimosa(9637933) 12 17

Lauren Adams(2018924) ON Brandon Reepicheep(9637330) 12 17

Lucy Jones(2023581) ON Baileys girl(9637128) 12 17

Mary Fitzgerald(2022123) ON Yes John(2952791) 12 17

Robyn McCormack(2015726) ON Miss Lexi(1602252) 12 17

Abbie Oakey(2019024) ON Oopy(2910304) 11 18

Emily Moloney(2015683) ON Expresso(5307501) 11 18

Noah Cahill(2023812) ON knockbrack(IHR)(4905347) 11 18

Alanna Fagan(2021757) ON Gold Finch Spartacus(9600584) 10 19

Darragh Costello(2021882) ON Woodviews Charlie(4272794) 10 19

Conor Brennan(2022337) ON Litening Jack(9569400) 9 20

Hannah Kelly(2022378) ON Dipsy Lightening(9567285) 9 20

Holly Smith(2023423) ON Walter (IHS)(5761723) 9 20

Mary Fitzgerald(2022123) ON Rossco Diamond(7008017) 9 20

Patrick Fleming(2018888) ON Rescue Me Roger(9578316) 9 20

Stephen Hughes(2016791) ON Milford King Midas(9637559) 9 20

Emily Moloney(2015683) ON Little Tayto(6825661) 8 21

Anna Sheehan(2017139) ON Cuffesgrange Pony Mc 

Ponyface(5821773) 7 22

Emily Moloney(2015683) ON Magneto Cobra(9575292) 7 22

Doireann Killoran (2017246) ON Kinnegads Little Rocket(6062603) 6 23

Hannah Byrne (2023118) ON Tommy From Rockstown(4629668) 6 23

Heather Byrne(2015082) ON Cuffesgrange Boomerang(4801304) 6 23

Leon Van Cauwenberge(2017012) ON Hes a touch of magic(5668702) 6 23

Lucy Keane(2024780) ON Waitwith Fancy Man(9635781) 6 23



Mia Clarkin(2015652) ON Ballybollen Blue(9606394) 6 23

Mosie Murphy(2016190) ON Dolly and Ellen(3122802) 6 23

Páidí McKiernan(2014110) ON X Zibit(4688175) 6 23

Sophie Byrne(2023390) ON Droum Roan(9637115) 6 23

Ted Lynch(2017488) ON Miss Mossey(9574662) 6 23

Ciara Ryan (2023396) ON Desiderata(9565985) 5 24

Kate Keogh(2024449) ON Miss Holly G(3043067) 5 24

Evie Welton(2021983) ON WR JELLY BEAN(5842043) 4 25

Iseult Fleming(2018889) ON The Woo(3006306) 4 25

Kate Mc Govern(2021948) ON Glan's Girl(9636737) 4 25

Kellie Fogarty(2015635) ON Lightning Force(9605729) 4 25

Leon Van Cauwenberge(2017012) ON Aztec Dakota(5966393) 4 25

Sallyanne Geoghegan(2016150) ON NEUADDPARC SPRING 

SONG(9636953) 4 25

Saoirse O'Neill(2014827) ON Noble Sparkle(4845426) 4 25

Tadhg Stafford(2019067) ON Tobergregan brownie(5800436) 4 25

Aaron Costello(2021881) ON Uptown Calverstown(5892463) 3 26

Alex Sheehan(2024216) ON Cuffesgrange Golden Girl(9588965) 3 26

Ally Duffy(2022147) ON Cappagh Knight(9574504) 3 26

Aoife O'Shea(2018937) ON Tullibards Danny(3224693) 3 26

Eoin Brennan(2016392) ON Gelliganol Guinever(9635467) 3 26

Faye Newman(2015770) ON Parc Popper(9570384) 3 26

James Brennan(2018650) ON MHS Rebel Pride(5473578) 3 26

James Cleary(2024033) ON JK007(9605863) 3 26

Kacey-lou Carberry (2022721) ON Caughley Limited Edition(9585654) 3 26

Kate Drea(2022686) ON Sunshine Sheltie(4568391) 3 26

Kellie Fogarty(2015635) ON Billy Two Shoes(3181103) 3 26

Launa McCann(2018718) ON Delightfully Extravagant(9637602) 3 26

Matthew Kelly(2017065) ON Newbury Imp(9602036) 3 26

Michaela Dunne(2023801) ON Deeper Shade(9572606) 3 26

Pierce Costello(2016756) ON Lord of the Night(9602435) 3 26

Sophie Byrne(2023390) ON Hyper Pepsi(4426196) 3 26

Taylor Peare(2019117) ON BABY BUTTONS(5895391) 3 26

Ted Fagan (2024409) ON Woodpark Raphael(9571753) 3 26

Vincent Cameron Dodd(2024362) ON Glenford Pakie(9603882) 3 26

Jamie Hargaden(2022939) ON Windale Honey Bee(9583055) 2 27

Kate Maloney(2023800) ON Dingle June(9607438) 2 27

Ruth Brannigan(2018780) ON Rulahisu Poppy(5828071) 2 27

Ailbhe Hartford(2023619) ON Kiltormer Flyer(9577590) 1 28

Anna Kenny (2024599) ON Kalahari Cleopatra(20084896) 1 28

Anna Sheehan(2017139) ON Cuffesgrange Golden Girl(9588965) 1 28

Aoibhínn Ruane(2020338) ON Banagher Wonderwall(9638009) 1 28

Chloe Hughes Kennedy(2015956) ON Lisboy Mini Magic(9635397) 1 28

Dominic McArdle(2018814) ON Mylestown Rogue(5949532) 1 28

Ella Mullins(2024299) ON Riversdale Buzz(3165305) 1 28



Emma Fitzgerald(2024559) ON Ferrybank Trapp(4890766) 1 28

Fionn White(2024883) ON Bolt(2872104) 1 28

Jack Deegan (2020590) ON Whos Magic Fairy(5296375) 1 28

128 80cm

Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Is Fearr An Star(9606185) 69 1

Abbie Oakey(2019024) ON Oopy(2910304) 64 2

Emily Moloney(2015683) ON Expresso(5307501) 63 3

Roisin Burns(2018987) ON Monserrat Seamist(3014185) 54 4

Isobel Sheehan(2021697) ON Flash Dance (Ihb)(4390977) 52 5

Alanna Fagan(2021757) ON Little Bob(2836190) 45 6

Emily Moloney(2015683) ON Magneto Cobra(9575292) 45 6

Hannah Willis(2022501) ON Brookhall Ana Marie(9636053) 43 7

Kiera McGrath(2021870) ON Tabita Carwyn(9602442) 42 8

Kiera McGrath(2021870) ON Tabita Piccalo(9584761) 42 8

Jack Galway (2020602) ON Sabrina (NL)(9636281) 36 9

Taylor Peare(2019117) ON LADY DAWN WINSER(9637374) 36 9

Isobel Sheehan(2021697) ON Ardfry Chiswick(4298326) 34 10

Annie Boland(2020472) ON Clonakilla Hurley(5239771) 33 11

Emily Moloney(2015683) ON Little Tayto(6825661) 33 11

Isobel Salter(2024254) ON Ballyowens Belle(595269) 30 12

Mary Fitzgerald(2022123) ON Yes John(2952791) 27 13

aoife browne(2023646) ON The Candy Stripe Man(3156581) 24 14

Chloe Hughes Kennedy(2015956) ON Lisboy Mini Magic(9635397) 24 14

Pierce Costello(2016756) ON Lord of the Night(9602435) 24 14

Alanna Fagan(2021757) ON Derraveragh Two Tone(9637301) 21 15

Anna White(2023564) ON Birtley Destiny(9635953) 21 15

Jamie Hargaden(2022939) ON Ipley Shiraz(9606249) 21 15

Lauren Adams(2018924) ON Dimples Dilema(2856660) 21 15

Nicole Brennan(2023685) ON Jim Jim(4829781) 21 15

Annie Boland(2020472) ON Ballycommon Silver(3091336) 18 16

James Brennan(2018650) ON MHS Rebel Pride(5473578) 18 16

Jamie Hargaden(2022939) ON Ivoryheights Ella(9582283) 18 16

Lauren Adams(2018924) ON Killaloe Gypsy(9578343) 18 16

Robyn McOwan(2020283) ON Cocky Rocky(9572891) 18 16

Sallyanne Geoghegan(2016150) ON Paulank Chaffinch(9636547) 18 16

Alanna Fagan(2021757) ON Gold Finch Spartacus(9600584) 15 17

Ava Dowley(2021916) ON Magical Milly(5448693) 15 17

Cora O'Donnell(2022579) ON Thistletown Dinny(5081544) 15 17

Lauren Adams(2018924) ON Brandon Reepicheep(9637330) 15 17

Ted Lynch(2017488) ON Miss Mossey(9574662) 15 17

Allegra Hancock(2014331) ON Clough Goldie(5243668) 12 18

Allegra Hancock(2014331) ON Rockyview Brightspark(9637282) 12 18

Ciara Wafer(2023777) ON My Milltown Molly(5406847) 12 18

Faye Newman(2015770) ON Parc Popper(9570384) 12 18

Jack Galway (2020602) ON Cratloe Tommy(2992294) 12 18

Josh Duffy(2021776) ON Cappagh Knight(9574504) 12 18



Kate Mc Govern(2021948) ON Glan's Girl(9636737) 12 18

Leon Van Cauwenberge(2017012) ON Aztec Dakota(5966393) 12 18

ruben foley(2024461) ON Red Hot Patootie(9637429) 12 18

Ally Duffy(2022147) ON Cappagh Knight(9574504) 9 19

Anna Sheehan(2017139) ON Cuffesgrange Miniature Hero(5863337) 9 19

Aoife Seery(2024592) ON Ivoryheights Mimosa(9637933) 9 19

Darragh Costello(2021882) ON Woodviews Charlie(4272794) 9 19

Heather Byrne(2015082) ON Cuffesgrange Boomerang(4801304) 9 19

Isobella Donohue(2022871) ON The Hare(7029981) 9 19

James Cleary(2024033) ON JK007(9605863) 9 19

Jane Brennan(2015780) ON Banner Bebo(4956836) 9 19

Josh Duffy(2021776) ON Castlekevin Peppermint(9635622) 9 19

Kacey-lou Carberry (2022721) ON Caughley Limited Edition(9585654) 9 19

Launa McCann(2018718) ON Kippure Little Big Chief(9635935) 9 19

Mary Fitzgerald(2022123) ON Rossco Diamond(7008017) 9 19

Nicole Brennan(2023685) ON Coneybeg Star(9575801) 9 19

Sophie Byrne(2023390) ON Droum Roan(9637115) 9 19

Stephen Hughes(2016791) ON Apollo (HPA)(9604663) 9 19

Stephen Hughes(2016791) ON Comforting Ella(5639336) 9 19

Tommy Halford(2019061) ON Dooneens Mystical Star(2954723) 9 19

William Hannigan(2012799) ON Myshall Silver Lady(9637405) 9 19

Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Mc Kay(4578494) 6 20

Aoibheann Power(2015693) ON Baby Blue (USJI)(9635482) 6 20

Aoibheann Power(2015693) ON Back In The Black(5625308) 6 20

Aoife O'Shea(2018937) ON Tullibards Danny(3224693) 6 20

Ben Connors(2023318) ON Just Little(9567281) 6 20

Ben Connors(2023318) ON Twyford captain Morgan(9607492) 6 20

Chloe Hughes Kennedy(2015956) ON My Little Shadow(5062052) 6 20

Doireann Killoran (2017246) ON PatchesIV(9637815) 6 20

Evie Welton(2021983) ON WR JELLY BEAN(5842043) 6 20

James Derwin(2015088) ON Satrissaun Teddy(2980533) 6 20

Katie Wafer (2023813) ON Castle Selena(9637337) 6 20

Launa McCann(2018718) ON Delightfully Extravagant(9637602) 6 20

Leon Van Cauwenberge(2017012) ON Hes a touch of magic(5668702) 6 20

Páidí McKiernan(2014110) ON X Zibit(4688175) 6 20

Robyn O'Donoghue(2024426) ON Monserrat mystro(3091666) 6 20

Rosie Flanagan(2016900) ON Daisy May (HSI)(10040380) 6 20

Tadhg Stafford(2019067) ON Tobergregan brownie(5800436) 6 20

Alanna Fagan(2021757) ON Trigger Vanglorious(5584443) 3 21

Allegra Hancock(2014331) ON Golden Grove Maple(9602426) 3 21

Anna Sheehan(2017139) ON Cuffesgrange Pony Mc 

Ponyface(5821773) 3 21

Darragh Costello(2021882) ON Ardfry Leonardo(9607340) 3 21



Darragh Costello(2021882) ON Cuffstown Queen(9569015) 3 21

Eoin Brennan(2016392) ON Gelliganol Guinever(9635467) 3 21

Hannah Kelly(2022378) ON Dipsy Lightening(9567285) 3 21

Heather Byrne(2015082) ON Kilmoylan Joey(9540075) 3 21

Jack Deegan (2020590) ON Whos Magic Fairy(5296375) 3 21

James Derwin(2015088) ON Ballyknock Master Roan(4320236) 3 21

Jamie Hargaden(2022939) ON Weydown Sunflower(9605802) 3 21

Jamie Shortall(2014065) ON Jopper(9636942) 3 21

Josh Duffy(2021776) ON Jopper(9636942) 3 21

Joshua Halford(2017367) ON Ballynoe Bulls Eye(3225556) 3 21

Kellie Fogarty(2015635) ON Lightning Force(9605729) 3 21

Leon Van Cauwenberge(2017012) ON Parc Popper(9570384) 3 21

Lucy Jones(2023581) ON Baileys girl(9637128) 3 21

Maisie Adams(2015355) ON Dimples Dilema(2856660) 3 21

Maisie Adams(2015355) ON Ravara Mohawk(9636574) 3 21

Marta Hughes Bravo(2014447) ON Millfield Duke(3287666) 3 21

128 90cm

Roisin Burns(2018987) ON Monserrat Seamist(3014185) 131 1

Anna White(2023564) ON Pablo V(9605704) 96 2

Emily Moloney(2015683) ON Magneto Cobra(9575292) 89 3

Mia Clarkin(2015652) ON Moyralla Bob(5374195) 80 4

Aoibheann Power(2015693) ON Back In The Black(5625308) 68 5

Isobel Sheehan(2021697) ON Flash Dance (Ihb)(4390977) 68 5

Allegra Hancock(2014331) ON Corries Jack In A Box(9635904) 66 6

Chloe Hughes Kennedy(2015956) ON Lisboy Mini Magic(9635397) 49 7

Maisie Adams(2015355) ON Ravara Mohawk(9636574) 48 8

Allegra Hancock(2014331) ON Clough Goldie(5243668) 47 9

Allegra Hancock(2014331) ON Rockyview Brightspark(9637282) 46 10

Emily Moloney(2015683) ON Expresso(5307501) 45 11

Abbie Oakey(2019024) ON Oopy(2910304) 44 12

Mary Fitzgerald(2022123) ON Rossco Diamond(7008017) 44 12

James Brennan(2018650) ON MHS Rebel Pride(5473578) 38 13

Lauren Adams(2018924) ON Killaloe Gypsy(9578343) 36 14

Jane Brennan(2015780) ON Banner Bebo(4956836) 35 15

Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Is Fearr An Star(9606185) 34 16

Faye Newman(2015770) ON Parc Popper(9570384) 33 17

Alanna Fagan(2021757) ON Little Bob(2836190) 32 18

Chloe Hughes Kennedy(2015956) ON My Little Shadow(5062052) 31 19

Lauren Adams(2018924) ON Dimples Dilema(2856660) 31 19

Launa McCann(2018718) ON Kippure Little Big Chief(9635935) 28 20

Lauren Murphy(2016314) ON Troglan(9601383) 28 20

Jack Deegan (2020590) ON Dans Hill(9573801) 25 21

Sadhbh Cuffe(2010070) ON Justins Pal(9575978) 25 21

Isobel Sheehan(2021697) ON Ardfry Chiswick(4298326) 24 22

Emma Lawler(2015879) ON Paris(9636048) 23 23



Joshua Halford(2017367) ON Ballynoe Bulls Eye(3225556) 23 23

Aoibheann Power(2015693) ON Baby Blue (USJI)(9635482) 22 24

Marta Hughes Bravo(2014447) ON Millfield Duke(3287666) 22 24

Rosie Flanagan(2016900) ON Daisy May (HSI)(10040380) 21 25

Mary Fitzgerald(2022123) ON Yes John(2952791) 20 26

Moya McKiernan(2012247) ON X Zibit(4688175) 19 27

Moya McKiernan(2012247) ON Lavally Sam(50227092) 18 28

Eoin Brennan(2016392) ON Gelliganol Guinever(9635467) 17 29

Ciaran Foley(2019124) ON Weydown Sunflower(9605802) 15 30

Maisie Adams(2015355) ON Dimples Dilema(2856660) 15 30

Jack Deegan (2020590) ON Whos Magic Fairy(5296375) 14 31

Alanna Fagan(2021757) ON Derraveragh Two Tone(9637301) 12 32

Ava Dowley(2021916) ON Magical Milly(5448693) 12 32

Kate Mc Govern(2021948) ON Glan's Girl(9636737) 12 32

Isobella Donohue(2022871) ON The Hare(7029981) 11 33

James Derwin(2015088) ON Ballyknock Master Roan(4320236) 11 33

James Derwin(2015088) ON Satrissaun Teddy(2980533) 11 33

Timmy Brennan(2016391) ON GCS Cutie(3023957) 11 33

Tommy Halford(2019061) ON Dooneens Mystical Star(2954723) 11 33

Annie Boland(2020472) ON Clonakilla Hurley(5239771) 10 34

aoife browne(2023646) ON The Candy Stripe Man(3156581) 10 34

Pierce Costello(2016756) ON Lord of the Night(9602435) 10 34

Ben Connors(2023318) ON Just Little(9567281) 9 35

Josh Duffy(2021776) ON Cappagh Knight(9574504) 9 35

Kacey-lou Carberry (2022721) ON Caughley Limited Edition(9585654) 9 35

Emma Lawler(2015879) ON Miss Charming(2987582) 8 36

Evie Welton(2021983) ON WR JELLY BEAN(5842043) 8 36

Leon Van Cauwenberge(2017012) ON Aztec Dakota(5966393) 7 37

Aimee Heavey(2013624) ON Shambo Harvest Dun(9607537) 6 38

Aine Shortall(2011924) ON Buachaill Baire(4755755) 6 38

Annie Boland(2020472) ON Ballycommon Silver(3091336) 6 38

Ashley Dunne(2009082) ON Deeper Shade(9572606) 6 38

Ben Connors(2023318) ON Twyford captain Morgan(9607492) 6 38

James Derwin(2015088) ON Little Rock Hip Hop(5759728) 6 38

Jamie Hargaden(2022939) ON Weydown Sunflower(9605802) 6 38

Jamie Shortall(2014065) ON Jopper(9636942) 6 38

Lauren Adams(2018924) ON Brandon Reepicheep(9637330) 6 38

Lauren Murphy(2016314) ON Taggarts Express(9603542) 6 38

Marta Hughes Bravo(2014447) ON My Little Shadow(5062052) 6 38

Rebecca Stack (2012106) ON Beechmount Pippa(9635907) 6 38

Stephen Hughes(2016791) ON Good Luck Melview(5379589) 6 38

Ted Lynch(2017488) ON Miss Mossey(9574662) 6 38

Timmy Brennan(2016391) ON Derryglogher Misty(5318103) 6 38

Abbie Oakey(2019024) ON Gateau Sonic(9606672) 5 39

Anna White(2023564) ON Muskerry Crusader(9575406) 5 39

Hannah Willis(2022501) ON Brookhall Ana Marie(9636053) 5 39



Leo Dunne (2012282) ON Wingland Heloise(9607547) 5 39

Leon Van Cauwenberge(2017012) ON Hes a touch of magic(5668702) 5 39

Taylor Peare(2019117) ON LADY DAWN WINSER(9637374) 5 39

Colm Flaherty Jnr(2024382) ON Diamonds Little Star(5137577) 4 40

Ellie Pothmann Mullen(2016581) ON Florry Ward(4861697) 3 41

Emily Moloney(2015683) ON Little Tayto(6825661) 3 41

John Dermody(2015741) ON Fidra Star(9605470) 3 41

Marta Hughes Bravo(2014447) ON Little Miss Big Time(4478768) 3 41

Matthew Sheehan(2014086) ON Cuffesgrange Game 

Changer(4497494) 3 41

128 1m

Anna White(2023564) ON Pablo V(9605704) 222 1

Allegra Hancock(2014331) ON Corries Jack In A Box(9635904) 117 2

Emma Lawler(2015879) ON Miss Charming(2987582) 95 3

Maisie Adams(2015355) ON Ravara Mohawk(9636574) 81 4

Mia Clarkin(2015652) ON Moyralla Bob(5374195) 74 5

Allegra Hancock(2014331) ON Rockyview Brightspark(9637282) 64 6

Sadhbh Cuffe(2010070) ON Justins Pal(9575978) 64 6

Eoin Brennan(2016392) ON Gelliganol Guinever(9635467) 49 7

Chloe Hughes Kennedy(2015956) ON Lisboy Mini Magic(9635397) 48 8

Roisin Burns(2018987) ON Monserrat Seamist(3014185) 46 9

Lauren Murphy(2016314) ON Taggarts Express(9603542) 41 10

James Derwin(2015088) ON Ballyknock Master Roan(4320236) 40 11

Marta Hughes Bravo(2014447) ON Millfield Duke(3287666) 39 12

Jack Deegan (2020590) ON Dans Hill(9573801) 36 13

James Brennan(2018650) ON MHS Rebel Pride(5473578) 35 14

Leo Dunne (2012282) ON Wingland Heloise(9607547) 33 15

Jack Deegan (2020590) ON Whos Magic Fairy(5296375) 30 16

Emma Lawler(2015879) ON Paris(9636048) 29 17

Aoibheann Power(2015693) ON Back In The Black(5625308) 28 18

Joshua Halford(2017367) ON Ballynoe Bulls Eye(3225556) 28 18

Marta Hughes Bravo(2014447) ON My Little Shadow(5062052) 28 18

Eoin Brennan(2016392) ON Ashsars Miami Bound(9605817) 27 19

Marta Hughes Bravo(2014447) ON Little Miss Big Time(4478768) 25 20

Chloe Hughes Kennedy(2015956) ON My Little Shadow(5062052) 24 21

Allegra Hancock(2014331) ON Clough Goldie(5243668) 20 22

Rosie Flanagan(2016900) ON Daisy May (HSI)(10040380) 20 22

Timmy Brennan(2016391) ON Derryglogher Misty(5318103) 18 23

Timmy Brennan(2016391) ON GCS Cutie(3023957) 18 23

Ciaran Foley(2019124) ON Reggie Spartacus(9602956) 16 24

Lauren Murphy(2016314) ON Troglan(9601383) 16 24

Moya McKiernan(2012247) ON Lavally Sam(50227092) 16 24

Aine Shortall(2011924) ON Toorboy Tommy(9576721) 14 25



Abbie Oakey(2019024) ON Gateau Sonic(9606672) 12 26

Alanna Fagan(2021757) ON Derraveragh Two Tone(9637301) 10 27

Alanna Fagan(2021757) ON Little Bob(2836190) 10 27

Anna White(2023564) ON Muskerry Crusader(9575406) 10 27

Aoibheann Power(2015693) ON Baby Blue (USJI)(9635482) 10 27

James Derwin(2015088) ON Little Rock Hip Hop(5759728) 10 27

Maisie Adams(2015355) ON Dimples Dilema(2856660) 10 27

Mary Fitzgerald(2022123) ON Rossco Diamond(7008017) 10 27

Mary Fitzgerald(2022123) ON Yes John(2952791) 10 27

Aine Shortall(2011924) ON Buachaill Baire(4755755) 9 28

Jane Brennan(2015780) ON Banner Bebo(4956836) 8 29

Tommy Halford(2019061) ON Dooneens Mystical Star(2954723) 8 29

Ciaran Foley(2019124) ON Ratatouille Spartacus(5455394) 4 30

128 1.10

Emma Lawler(2015879) ON Miss Charming(2987582) 10 1

Jack Deegan (2020590) ON Dans Hill(9573801) 10 1

Lauren Murphy(2016314) ON Troglan(9601383) 10 1

Marta Hughes Bravo(2014447) ON My Little Shadow(5062052) 10 1

Eoin Brennan(2016392) ON Gelliganol Guinever(9635467) 4 2

Aine Shortall(2011924) ON Toorboy Tommy(9576721) 3 3

Eoin Brennan(2016392) ON Ashsars Miami Bound(9605817) 3 3

Lauren Murphy(2016314) ON Taggarts Express(9603542) 3 3

Maisie Adams(2015355) ON Ravara Mohawk(9636574) 3 3

Timmy Brennan(2016391) ON Derryglogher Misty(5318103) 3 3


